Academy Of Martial Arts
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Nov-2023

SI.No Name Present Kyu GradingKyu Split H.T LT Kata Combi Viva Total Status Certificate No.
10 15 15 30 20 10 100
1 Aparajit Sundar 10th 9th 7 13 12 24 15 10 81 Pass D-1192/23
2 Divyansh Patri 10th 9th 7 12 12 23 15 9 78 Pass D-1193/23
3 Praagya Basak 10th 9th 6 13 12 23 15 8 77 Pass D-1194/23
4 R.S.Yovin Kumar 10th 9th 9 13 13 25 15 9 84 Pass D-1195/23
5 Atrika Aditya Choudhury 9th 8th 10 12 11 18 13 6 70 Pass D-1196/23
6 Oishi Mandal 9th 8th 8 10 13 14 14 7 66 Pass D-1197/23
7 Aadrita Bhattacharyya 9th 8th 7 11 12 14 14 8 66 Pass D-1198/23
8 Saanvi Bhattacharya 8th 7th 10 12 12 18 14 8 74 Pass D-1199/23
9 Inesh Ambastha 8th 7th 5 13 13 18 15 8 72 Pass D -1200/23
10 Aadit Samanta 8th 7th 5 10 10 14 11 7 57 Pass D-1201/23
11 Arishmaan Roy 8th 7th 8 12 15 18 14 8 75 Pass D -1202/23
12 Rudransh Mishra 7th 6th 7 13 11 17 14 8 70 Pass D -1203/23
13 Neev Rodricks 7th 6th 5 13 14 19 14 8 73 Pass D -1204/23
14 Nishit Amol 7th 6th 5 13 12 17 14 8 69 Pass D-1205/23
15 Adrita Mondal 7th 6th 5 13 12 18 14 9 71 Pass D-1206/23
16 Phoebe Rodricks 7th 6th 6 12 13 17 13 8 69 Pass D-1207/23
17 Anwesha Mahapatra 7th 6th 6 11 12 16 12 8 65 Pass D-1208/23
18 Dhriti De 7th 6th 10 13 11 17 11 10 72 Pass D -1209/23
19 Aditri Mondal 7th 6th 7 12 12 22 15 9 77 Pass D-1210/23
20 Navya Sharma 6th 5th 10 13 13 17 14 6 73 Pass D-1211/23
21 Antesh Roychoudhury 6th 5th 7 12 12 16 15 7 69 Pass D-1212/23
22 Divyanjali Devangana 6th 5th 9 13 13 17 15 7 74 Pass D-1213/23

1|Page



Academy Of Martial Arts
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Nov-2023

SI.No

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

2|Page

Name

Rith Bhattacharjee

Harshita Das

Harshith Dhanavath

Mohana Dhar

Aishani Bhattacharya
Rehantika Dey

Rupam Kargupta
Dhruboneel Ghosh Choudhury

Present Kyu

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
4th
4th
2nd

Grading Kyu

5th
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
3rd
3rd
1st

Split
10

O 00 b~ 00 O O O O©

HT LT
15 15
12 12
13 14
12 13
13 13
14 13
11 12
14 14
12 13

Kata
30
16
16
16
25
24
17
26
14

Combi
20
13
14
13
15
15
13
16
15

Viva
10

10
10
10
10

Total
100
71
74
69
84
84
67
88
73

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Certificate No.

D-1214/23
D-1215/23
D-1216/23
D-1217/23
D-1218/23
D-1219/23
D -1220/23
D-1221/23



