Academy Of Martial Arts Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Nov-2023

	Nama	Dresent V	Creating Korr	Calit		1.7	Kata	Combi	Mine	Total	Chabur	Contificato No
SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	Kata	Combi	Viva	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	30	20	10	100		
1	Aparajit Sundar	10th	9th	7	13	12	24	15	10	81	Pass	D - 1192/23
2	Divyansh Patri	10th	9th	7	12	12	23	15	9	78	Pass	D - 1193/23
3	Praagya Basak	10th	9th	6	13	12	23	15	8	77	Pass	D - 1194/23
4	R.S.Yovin Kumar	10th	9th	9	13	13	25	15	9	84	Pass	D - 1195/23
5	Atrika Aditya Choudhury	9th	8th	10	12	11	18	13	6	70	Pass	D - 1196/23
6	Oishi Mandal	9th	8th	8	10	13	14	14	7	66	Pass	D - 1197/23
7	Aadrita Bhattacharyya	9th	8th	7	11	12	14	14	8	66	Pass	D - 1198/23
8	Saanvi Bhattacharya	8th	7th	10	12	12	18	14	8	74	Pass	D - 1199/23
9	Inesh Ambastha	8th	7th	5	13	13	18	15	8	72	Pass	D - 1200/23
10	Aadit Samanta	8th	7th	5	10	10	14	11	7	57	Pass	D - 1201/23
11	Arishmaan Roy	8th	7th	8	12	15	18	14	8	75	Pass	D - 1202/23
12	Rudransh Mishra	7th	6th	7	13	11	17	14	8	70	Pass	D - 1203/23
13	Neev Rodricks	7th	6th	5	13	14	19	14	8	73	Pass	D - 1204/23
14	Nishit Amol	7th	6th	5	13	12	17	14	8	69	Pass	D - 1205/23
15	Adrita Mondal	7th	6th	5	13	12	18	14	9	71	Pass	D - 1206/23
16	Phoebe Rodricks	7th	6th	6	12	13	17	13	8	69	Pass	D - 1207/23
17	Anwesha Mahapatra	7th	6th	6	11	12	16	12	8	65	Pass	D - 1208/23
18	Dhriti De	7th	6th	10	13	11	17	11	10	72	Pass	D - 1209/23
19	Aditri Mondal	7th	6th	7	12	12	22	15	9	77	Pass	D - 1210/23
20	Navya Sharma	6th	5th	10	13	13	17	14	6	73	Pass	D - 1211/23
21	Antesh Roychoudhury	6th	5th	7	12	12	16	15	7	69	Pass	D - 1212/23
22	Divyanjali Devangana	6th	5th	9	13	13	17	15	7	74	Pass	D - 1213/23

Academy Of Martial Arts Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 01-Nov-2023

SI.No	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	Kata	Combi	Viva	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	15	15	30	20	10	100		
23	Rith Bhattacharjee	6th	5th	9	12	12	16	13	9	71	Pass	D - 1214/23
24	Harshita Das	6th	5th	9	13	14	16	14	8	74	Pass	D - 1215/23
25	Harshith Dhanavath	6th	5th	6	12	13	16	13	9	69	Pass	D - 1216/23
26	Mohana Dhar	6th	5th	9	13	13	25	15	9	84	Pass	D - 1217/23
27	Aishani Bhattacharya	6th	5th	8	14	13	24	15	10	84	Pass	D - 1218/23
28	Rehantika Dey	4th	3rd	4	11	12	17	13	10	67	Pass	D - 1219/23
29	Rupam Kargupta	4th	3rd	8	14	14	26	16	10	88	Pass	D - 1220/23
30	Dhruboneel Ghosh Choudhury	2nd	1st	9	12	13	14	15	10	73	Pass	D - 1221/23